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Example Pricing Calculator for CLEO CORE Licences/Qty Totals Y1 Totals Y2 Totals Y3 Notes 

No. Of Concurrent Users 10 £38,000 £38,000 
£38,000 

Minimum of 10 

Users 

No. Of Mobile Devices 2 £3,800    

Hosting and Managed Service (unit costs 

discounted from £1162 to £800 until 31st 

March 2026) 

10 £11,620 £11,620 £11,620 

 

Average Implementation Fee 1 £21,250    

Train the Trainer (1 session) 1 £850    

SFTP Data Feed 1 £3,500 £2,500 £2,500  

 Total £79,020 £52,120 £52,120  

 

 

 

Pricing 
 
All pricing quoted by CLEO Systems excludes reasonable expenses (which are recharged at 
cost) and VAT. 
 
CLEO Systems Professional Services charges are further defined in the SFIA Rate Card. 
 
Any pass through costs or direct costs to 3rd parties may require direct invoicing and payment. 
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Description Frequency Per Item Notes 

CLEO CORE User License Per concurrent user, annual £3,800 Minimum of 10 Users 

CLEO CORE Patient Tracker List & Direct Booking 

Licence Per concurrent user, annual £1,500  

CLEO CORE UTC Licence Per concurrent user, annual £2,800 Minimum of 10 Users 

CLEO CORE Mobile Per concurrent user, annual £1,900  

CLEO MIG Connector Per database, one off on order £11,000  

CLEO MIG Connector S&M Per database, per annum £2,750 From Year 2 

CLEO Cleric Connector Per database, one off on order £8,000  

CLEO Cleric Connector S&M Per database, per annum £2,000 From Year 2 

CLEO Cerner Connector Per database, one off on order £15,000  

CLEO Cerner Connector S&M Per database, per annum £3,750 From Year 2 

CLEO Content Guru Storm Connector Per database, one off on order £8,000  

CLEO Content Guru Storm Connector S&M Per database, per annum £2,000 From Year 2 

CLEO Isla Care Connector Per database, one off on order £8,000  

CLEO Isla Care Connector S&M Per database, per annum £2,000 From Year 2 

CLEO Digital Frontdoor Connector Per database, one off on order £12,000  

CLEO Digital Frontdoor Connector S&M Per database, per annum £3,000 From Year 2 

CLEO Graphnet Share Care Record Connector Per database, one off on order £8,000  

CLEO Graphnet Share Care Record Connector S&M Per database, per annum £2,000 From Year 2 

CLEO Orion Health Share Care Record Connector Per database, one off on order £8,000  

CLEO Orion Health Share Care Record Connector S&M Per database, per annum £2,000 From Year 2 

CLEO Babble SESUI Connector Per database, one off on order £8,000  

CLEO Babble SESUI Connector S&M Per database, per annum £2,000 From Year 2 
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CLEO Altera Connector Per database, one off on order £8,000  

CLEO Altera Connector S&M Per database, per annum £2,000 From Year 2 

CLEO Access RIO Connector Per database, one off on order £8,000  

CLEO Access RIO Connector S&M Per database, per annum £2,000 From Year 2 

CLEO Intersystems Share Care Record Connector Per database, one off on order £8,000  

CLEO Intersystems Share Care Record Connector S&M Per database, per annum £2,000 From Year 2 

CLEO Adastra Connector Per database, one off on order £8,000  

CLEO Adastra Connector S&M Per database, per annum £2,000 From Year 2 

CLEO EMIS Connector Per database, one off on order £11,000  

CLEO EMIS Connector S&M Per database, per annum £11,000 From Year 2 

CLEO TPP Connector Per database, one off on order £8,000  

CLEO TPP Connector S&M Per database, per annum £2,000 From Year 2 

CLEO EPIC Connector Per database, one off on order £8,000  

CLEO EPIC Connector S&M Per database, per annum £2,000 From Year 2 

CLEO Ummanu Connector Per database, one off on order £8,000  

CLEO Ummanu Connector S&M Per database, per annum £2,000 From Year 2 

CLEO Feebris Virtual Ward Platform Connector Per database, one off on order £8,000  

CLEO Feebris Virtual Ward Platform Connector S&M Per database, per annum £2,000 From Year 2 

SFTP Reporting Data Feeds Per database, per feed, per annum £3,500  

CLEO CORE Hosting & Managed Service (discounted 

until 31st March 2026, from £1,162 to £800) Per concurrent user, annual £1,162  

ShareMyCare (subscription £0.02p)    

SMS Messaging (subscription £0.05p)    

 


